

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 313/2019

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

Smt. Teejadevi & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Ms. Sunita Satyarthi, AGC

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

03/07/2023

List the matter on 10.07.2023 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

PRAGATI/43