

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 313/2019

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

Smt. Teejadevi W/o Late Hanuman Sahai & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Ms. Sunita Meena, AGC with Mr. Harshvardhan Singh Rathore for Mr. Bhvwnesh Sharma, AAG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kanta Prasad Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

22/07/2024

As per office report, record has been received.

Office is directed to tag the same with the office file.

List the matter on 10.09.2024.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J