

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 313/2019

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Teejadevi W/o Late Hanuman Sahai

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Basant Singh Chhaba, AAG with Mr. Hardik Singh, Adv. Mr. Shubhanshu Pilania, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

14/07/2025

Learned AAG appearing for the appellant(s) seeks time.

List after four weeks, as prayed.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Gourav/